
24/mai 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
00:25 09:00 09:25 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M
00:25 09:25 09:50 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 15M 15M 15M
00:25 09:50 10:15 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M
00:25 10:15 10:40 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M
00:25 10:40 11:05 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 15M 15M 15M
00:25 11:05 11:30 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M
00:30 11:30 12:00 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M
00:30 12:00 12:30 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 11M 15M 15M 15M
00:30 12:30 13:00 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M 15M
01:15 13:00 14:15
00:30 14:15 14:45 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M
00:25 14:45 15:10 21M 21M 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 15F 15F 15F 15F
00:25 15:10 15:35 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 21F 21F 21F 21F 21F 21F
00:25 15:35 16:00 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M
00:25 16:00 16:25 21M 21M 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 15F 15F 15F 15F
00:30 16:25 16:55 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 21F 21F 21F 21F 21F 21F
00:30 16:55 17:25 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 11M 1/32
00:30 17:25 17:55 11M 1/32 11M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32
00:30 17:55 18:25 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 15M 1/32 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M
00:30 18:25 18:55 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 21M 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F 11F
00:30 18:55 19:25 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F 15F
00:30 19:25 19:55 21F 21F 21F 21F 21F 21F

25/mai 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
00:30 09:30 10:00 11F 1/16 11F 1/16 11F 1/16 11F 1/16 11F 1/16 11F 1/16 11M 1/16 11M 1/16 11M 1/16 11M 1/16
00:30 10:00 10:30 11M 1/16 11M 1/16 11M 1/16 11M 1/16 15F 1/16 15F 1/16 15F 1/16 15F 1/16 15F 1/16 15F 1/16
00:30 10:30 11:00 15M 1/16 15M 1/16 15M 1/16 15M 1/16 15M 1/16 15M 1/16 15M 1/16 15M 1/16 15F 1/16 15F 1/16
00:30 11:00 11:30 21M 1/16 21M 1/16 21M 1/16 21M 1/16 21M 1/16 21M 1/16 21M 1/16 21M 1/16
00:30 11:30 12:00 11F QF 11F QF 11F QF 11F QF 11M QF 11M QF 11M QF 11M QF
00:30 12:00 12:30 15F QF 15F QF 15F QF 15F QF 15M QF 15M QF 15M QF 15M QF
00:30 12:30 13:00 21M QF 21M QF 21M QF 21M QF 21F QF 21F QF 21F QF 21F QF
01:30 13:00 14:30
00:30 14:30 15:00 11F SF 11F SF 11M SF 11M SF
00:30 15:00 15:30 15F SF 15F SF 15M SF 15M SF
00:45 15:30 16:15 21M SF 21M SF 21F SF 21F SF
00:30 16:15 16:45 11F F 11M F
00:30 16:45 17:15 15F F 15M F
00:45 17:15 18:00 21M F 21F F

Campeonato Nacional de Singulares Sub 11, Sub 15 e Sub 21


